Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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astonishment
burp

tripod

cave
serenity
orphanage
guitar
compose
sabotage
personality
breast
zodiac
coin

willow
velodrome
yak

gloss
catch

thorn

cord

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

rust
nose
forest
daughter
behavior
roots
column
alligator
award
crowd
misfortune
sword
dilemma
meatball
island
trap

put
objection
witness

syrup
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

fakir
parakeet
shadow
melon
mosquito
jellyfish
shoe
bride
shorten
gale
banknote
liquid
respirator
parrot
studio
igloo
budgerigar
shail
labyrinth

freezer

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

fascinate
leave
textbook
information
hoof
beach
east

leaf
grease
brush
cathedral
doona
monk
almond
kidney
pyramid
wedlock
know

beetle

remuneration

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Key: 5ebd56f3
Recall time: 40 min

tricycle
maze

lion
geography
wind power
rabbit
glazier
vulture
diary

chief

frame

drive
knowledge
declaration
skateboard
noose
waistcoat
chocolate
ourang-outang

parcel
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

gentleman
milk

reef
bacon
nihilism
fear
calendar
stop
saxophone
caterpillar
soccer
nationalism
happiness
rhubarb
dormouse
vegetable
dance
cabin

plug

knob

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

apologize
mango
agent
wish
butterfly
stalk
cat
criminal
mine
grouse
wax
camp
uncle
electron
burn
field
turtle
comic
braces

rocket

Training 12 Feb 2026 International

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

spledour
airbag
club
buoy
jacket
lock
apple
telephone
copha
wreath
racehorse
send
poster
prize
crush
wine
bunks
shoehorn
tablecloth

duplicity

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

outlaw
find
funeral
manage
oven
linchpin
hostel
placard
dictionary
industry
spear
infect
phone
allergy
cement
actor
lemon
chalk
pavement

credit

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 5ebd56f3

Recall time: 40 min

piston
candy
pledge
giant
endurance
drawer
swimsuit
silver

oil

bread
asphalt
termite
stirrup

hair
mayonnaise
message
dive

dune
interpreter

curage
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201 behaviour
202 axle

203 dodo

204 ammunition
205 spin

206 narcotic
207 spoon
208 stick

209 bauble
210 tulip

211 museum
212 parasol
213 inn

214 learn

215 son

216 spice

217 diamond
218 puzzle
219 raspberry
220 military

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

pilates
gerbera
parliament
monument
ink
strength
roadway
doctor
crutch
Christmas
work
scallop
harp

pear
admiration
frog
suburbia
scorpion
hamburger

rice
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

chestnut
orange
rifle
memorise
exit
mineral
kerb
runner
guide

war
lifeboat
stare
prawn
dollar

orb
demonstrate
suitcase
aerosol
destruction

sparkplug

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

hamster
den

park

visit
discus
fruit
trophy
midday
prison
glacial
baby
sapling
brick
pancake
injury
cheese cake
cranberry
paper
pepper

venom

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 5ebd56f3
Recall time: 40 min

match
hearing aid
microscope
crow

kill
monastery
howl

play

lighter

nut

sphere
favour
earthworm
road

shovel
gym
champagne
straw

plane

author
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301 prickle
302 shampoo
303 build

304 hope

305 semicircle
306 quartet
307 infection
308 choice
309 ignore
310 retrieve
311 serpent
312 fez

313 flora

314 vest

315 arrow

316 rot

317 pump

318 pronounce
319 tarmac

320 glue

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

hide
jelly
grass
regatta
sea
disobedience
rejoice
think
country
bubble
fin

night
finger
sapphire
novel
earth
jetty
ulcer
arch

suck

Training 12 Feb 2026 International

341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

ammonia
dwarf

heal
threaten
nightingale
envy
guest
parachute
describe
candlestick
horoscope
butter

talk
comma
shepherd
magic
helmet
nursery
kiosk

fantasise

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

sibling

draft
metronome
sleep

fish
handkerchief
raft

crab

pasta

utensil

omen
midwife
window
cherry
washing machine
sloth
penicillin
rattle

pork

tie

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 5ebd56f3
Recall time: 40 min

trust

nurse
goalkeeper
mansion
panther
dictatorship
armour
wizard
warrior
stump

boil
speaker
fly

crew
headband
vein

easel
hoax
ketchup
dart
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401 confidence
402 grit

403 noodle
404 helm

405 follow

406 urinal

407 money
408 sandwich
409 stomach
410 toilet

411 facade
412 medicine
413 administrator
414 pigeon
415 submarine
416 reel

417 billiards
418 rat

419 stockings
420 seal
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Key: 5ebd56f3
Recall time: 40 min



